L09000091673

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500326381525

03/21/19--01014--004 ++43.75

APR 10 2019 5:5

m



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 1, 2019

JACQUELINE R TERWILLIGER J. TERWILLIGER, LLC 1833 N PENINSULA AVENUE NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL 32169

SUBJECT: J. TERWILLIGER, LLC Ref. Number: L09000091673

We have received your document for J. TERWILLIGER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 219A00006447

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: SUBJECT: Signer of Limited	F Limited Liab, 1, Ly Comp.
(Name of Linned	riadinty Companyi
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	; following:
Jugaline R.	1/erw ///981
J Terwilliger (Firm	Company)
1833 N. Peninsun	la Jul
New Smyrina Br	10(6) FL 32169 and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Jacquelle Person)	at (
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
ORISINAL CEHER WAS	Sent March 14, 2019 The wring born

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is Therwilliger LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{12/31/8}{}$ and assigned
	document number <u>L 090009/67</u> 3
	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
(Closed 5 5
•	PR TI
•	
	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the simpant's activities and affairs:
	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
/	Juigle R Junilly Jaigneline R Tem Signature Signature
_	Signature FILING FEE: \$25.00